Palacky University, Olomouc
Department of optics
17. listopadu 12
77146  Olomouc
Czech Republic
Attention:
Email:
Phone:
14/07/2021
13/08/2021
MQ230073-1
NUW1174818
Net 30 days
UPS Standard
Free Carrier
342150
CZ  61989592
muc
Münchner Weg 1 • 85232 Bergkirchen • Germany
GmbH
Quotation MQ230073
Date:
Expiration Date:
Number:
Your Reference:
Payment Terms:
Sales Contact:
Mode of Delivery:
Terms of Delivery:
Invoice Account:
Your VAT No.
Item# / Description Quantity Amount
Univerzita Palackého v Olomouci
Faculty of Science
17. listopadu 1192/12
77146  Olomouc
Czech Republic
Phone
en-gb
Page 1 of 4
Ship DateUnit Price
Ship to:
Bill to:
Disc.% Disc. Price
LM1XY/M
High Precision Translating Lens Mount for 1
inch O
REACH: NoSVHC_209
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 127.26 124.71 No21/07/20211 124,712.00
ST1XY-D/M
XY Translator with Differential Adjusters
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 470.19 460.79 YesLeadtime2 460,792.00
M625F2
Fiber Coupled LED @ 625nm
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 371.82 364.38 No14/07/20213 364,382.00
CP360R/M
Metric 30mm Cage-SM1 Rotatable Lens
Cell
RoHS: A (compliant 2011/65/EU)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
2.00 92.23 180.78 No14/07/20214 90,392.00
KCB1C/M
TTN032724, Metric SM1 Right Angle
Kinematic Mirror Mount w/ CBORES 30mm
REACH: NoSVHC_209
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
2.00 133.89 262.42 No14/07/20215 131,212.00
ACT508-750-A-ML
Ø50.8mm, f=750.0nm
MOUNTED VISIBLE ACHROMAT, -A
COAT
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 136.35 133.62 No14/07/20216 133,622.00
Münchner Weg 1 • 85232 Bergkirchen • Germany
GmbH
Item# / Description Quantity Amount
Number: MQ230073-1
Phone:
en-gb
Page 2 of 4
Ship DateUnit Price Disc.% Disc. Price
AC508-075-A-ML
Mounted AC508-075-A - Ø2.0" , efl=75mm
REACH: NoSVHC_181
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 150.49 147.48 No14/07/20217 147,482.00
ACT508-1000-A-ML
Ø50.8mm, f=1000.0nm
MOUNTED VISIBLE ACHROMAT, -A
COAT
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 136.35 133.62 No14/07/20218 133,622.00
AC508-080-A-ML
Mounted AC508-080-A - Ø2.0" , efl=80mm
REACH: NoSVHC_181
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 150.49 147.48 No14/07/20219 147,482.00
AC508-100-A-ML
Mounted AC508-100-A - Ø2.0" , efl=100mm
REACH: NoSVHC_181
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 134.76 132.06 No14/07/202110 132,062.00
AC508-150-A-ML
Mounted AC508-150-A - Ø2.0" , efl=150mm
REACH: NoSVHC_181
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 134.76 132.06 No21/07/202111 132,062.00
AC508-180-A-ML
Mounted AC508-180-A - Ø2.0" , efl=180mm
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 134.76 132.06 No14/07/202112 132,062.00
ACT508-200-A-ML
Ø50.8mm, f=200.0nm
MOUNTED VISIBLE ACHROMAT, -A
COAT
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 136.35 133.62 No21/07/202113 133,622.00
ACT508-250-A-ML
Ø50.8mm, f=250.0nm
MOUNTED VISIBLE ACHROMAT, -A
COAT
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 136.35 133.62 No14/07/202114 133,622.00
AC508-300-A-ML
Mounted AC508-300-A - Ø2.0" , efl=
300mm
REACH: NoSVHC_181
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 134.76 132.06 No21/07/202115 132,062.00
Münchner Weg 1 • 85232 Bergkirchen • Germany
GmbH
Item# / Description Quantity Amount
Number: MQ230073-1
Phone:
en-gb
Page 3 of 4
Ship DateUnit Price Disc.% Disc. Price
ACT508-400-A-ML
Ø50.8mm, f=400.0nm
MOUNTED VISIBLE ACHROMAT, -A
COAT
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 136.35 133.62 No14/07/202116 133,622.00
ACT508-500-A-ML
Ø50.8mm, f=500.0nm
MOUNTED VISIBLE ACHROMAT, -A
COAT
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 136.35 133.62 No14/07/202117 133,622.00
KT06
BX08 Storage Kit qty: 10, 2" Spherical
Optics
REACH: NoSVHC_173
RoHS: Compliant
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 87.05 85.31 No14/07/202118 85,312.00
RC3
Dovetail clamp
REACH: NoSVHC_174
RoHS: E (not subj. but compliant)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
5.00 29.52 144.65 No14/07/202119 28,932.00
RC1
Rail Carrier, Counterbored Hole 1"x 1"
REACH: NoSVHC_201
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
5.00 24.49 120.00 No14/07/202120 24,002.00
RC2/M
Rail Carrier, Extended 25mm x 50mm
REACH: NoSVHC_169
RoHS: A (compliant 2011/65/EU)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
5.00 28.29 138.60 No14/07/202121 27,722.00
RCN
RLA Nudger Carrier
REACH: NoSVHC_169
RoHS: A (compliant 2011/65/EU)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
4.00 33.14 129.92 No14/07/202122 32,482.00
RCN1
RLA Return Carrier
REACH: NoSVHC_169
RoHS: A (compliant 2011/65/EU)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
4.00 38.76 151.92 No14/07/202123 37,982.00
RLA075/M
Small Optical Rails 75mm, 0161-001 REV F
REACH: NoSVHC_211
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
2.00 28.03 54.94 No14/07/202124 27,472.00
Münchner Weg 1 • 85232 Bergkirchen • Germany
GmbH
Item# / Description Quantity Amount
Number: MQ230073-1
Phone:
en-gb
Page 4 of 4
Ship DateUnit Price Disc.% Disc. Price
RLA150/M
Small Optical Rails 150mm, 0162-001 REV
F
REACH: NoSVHC_211
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
2.00 41.56 81.46 No14/07/202125 40,732.00
RLA300/M
Small Optical Rails  300mm, 0170-001 REV
F
REACH: NoSVHC_211
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
2.00 73.54 144.14 No14/07/202126 72,072.00
RLA450/M
Small Optical Rails 450mm, 0171-001 REV
D
REACH: NoSVHC_211
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
2.00 110.17 215.94 No14/07/202127 107,972.00
RLA600/M
Small Optical Rails 600mm, 0174-001 REV
E
REACH: NoSVHC_211
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
2.00 144.59 283.40 No14/07/202128 141,702.00
L490/M
Heavy Duty Lab Jack
REACH: NoSVHC_209
RoHS: A(compliant EU 2015/863)
ECCN: EAR99   EU Control: Not-Listed
1.00 588.22 576.46 No14/07/202129 576,462.00
Subtotal
Shipping & Handling
VAT 0%
Grand Total
5,144.74
22.58
0.00
5,167.32
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
The ship date is valid when this quotation has been issued. While we strive to ensure that the lead times are as short as
possible, the ship date might vary at the time the order is placed since our inventory is constantly changing.
US Export Administration Regulations and  European Export Laws may apply to the sale, destination and end use of these
items and any related technical data. Any diversion contrary to US and European export control regulations is strictly
prohibited: www.bis.doc.gov
General Manager:
Email:  - Web: www.thorlabs.com
HRB: 85345/ Munich  VAT-No.: DE 129 442 088
Please note our standard terms and conditions incl. WEEE
EAR:DE97581288